compt.helft
naam

Klaas Zwaan
Peter vd Weert
Dirk de Ruiter
Jan Baas
Fred Kolthof
Harry Koeleman
Jan.Blok
Ed de Graan
Freek Bosschers
Jan Willem Ober
Tjeerd Adema
Ruud Veerman
Aad Hoogakker
Koos de Boer
Kees Heijnis
Bonnie Ruiter
Cock groot
Frans Lute
Theo Zentveld
Joop Mooij
Gerard Veldt
Rien Emmerik
Nico Veldt
Peter Groenendal
Cor Hoebe
Jelle v Urk
Joop Lamers
Joop v d Wijst
Roel v Rosmalen
Fons Hermans
Rene Hoogenboom
Theo Klaver
Dirk Twisk
Herman Veldt
Hans Gosseling
Rob de Geest
Ries Jongerius
Bert Kiel
Jan Kloes
Rien Heijne
Giuseppe Massidda
Mike Bergwerf
Hans Kranendonk
Nico Kuil
Ron Cornelisse
Willem de Vries
Piet Bos
Martin Raaymaker
Bep Knopper
Nico Klein
Bas Erich
Ad vd Velde
Rein Roos
Kees Adrigem
Ben Hummel
Cock Groot

1

69
55
43
46
58
31
54
32
41
34
27
54
21
21
73
37
21
66
53
71
64
21
64
66
28
36
32
32
38
36
50
67
65
64
67
31
23
24
49
47
39
39
21
49
45
43
42
38
34
32
30
37
60
27
35
21

ranglijst na speelronde gespeelde
moyenne wedstrijden caramboles moyenne

6
10
10

[ N
NBRAONNODOOIOIIOIONOOPRARIDOMODOODOXMOINXMOODDODOOPOOPAROPL,DODIMOOONOOOOODODOODOOOKLN

386
586
446
100
388
335

64
59
45
50
49
34

85

55
44
51
41
22
50
58
55
34
44
38
30
35
34
63
38
42
29

7
score
55,941
106,545
103,72
21,739
66,896
108,064
0
0
0
0
0
59,444
83,81
0
108,356
0
0
95,151
108,49
110,422
82,969
39,047
121,094
43,637
68,214
84,167
61,564
85,939
97,105
81,945
75,2
86,418
75,847
96,093
101,344
0
0
0
112,245
74,255
78,462
42,051
82,857
101,43
25,556
76,279
48,095
93,421
90,293
56,251
118
111,621
21
83,334
48,286
27,619

omgerekend

130,529
149,163
145,208
21,739
117,068
151,290
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
138,703
117,334
0,000
126,415
0,000
0,000
133,211
189,858
154,591
145,196
39,047
169,532
43,637
159,166
147,292
107,737
120,315
169,934
143,404
175,467
120,985
132,732
134,530
177,352
0,000
0,000
0,000
157,143
129,946
183,078
42,051
145,000
142,002
25,556
177,984
112,222
163,487
158,013
131,252
165,200
130,225
21,000
194,446
48,286
27,619



